
You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
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January       
2022 

   

Friday  
21 

 
7:45 am 

Boards & Commissions 
Urban Tree Commission 
 

 
Virtual 

Saturday  
22 

   

Sunday 
23 

   

Monday  
24 

6:45 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Special Meeting City Council 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82099304145 
 
Zoning and Planning Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89150647468 
 
Finance Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88647274605 
 
Boards & Commissions 
Newton Parks & Recreation Commission  
Newton School Committee 
 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
 
 
Virtual 
 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Tuesday 
25 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
7:30 pm 

Land Use Committee  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87323414751 
 

Boards & Commissions 
Council on Aging and Advisory Board 
 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
 

Wednesday 
26 

 
 
5:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

 
Boards & Commissions 
Election Commission 
Northland Design Consistency Review 
Subcommittee  
Zoning Board of Appeals 
 

 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87323414751


You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
 
 

Thursday 
27 

 
 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

 
Boards & Commissions 
Boston College Neighborhood Council 
Newton Historical Commission 
Conservation Commission  
 
 

 
 
Virtual 
 

Virtual 
 

Virtual 

Friday  
28 

   

Saturday  
29 

   

Sunday 
30 

   

Monday  
31 

  
Docket Deadline for February 7, 2022 

 

February        
2022 

   

Tuesday 
1 

   

Wednesday 
2 

   

Thursday 
3 

   

Friday  
4 

   

Saturday  
5 

   

Sunday 
6 
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